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Clinton could beat Bush and Rubio in Florida in 2016

Raleigh, N.C. — Hillary Clinton could beat Marco Rubio and Jeb Bush on their home turf
in a presidential contest, according to PPP’s latest poll.

In a hypothetical 2016 match-up, Clinton leads Rubio by 4 points, 50% to 46%, and she
beats Bush by 5 points, 49% to 44%. Both of these modest leads are within the poll’s
margin of error. The main reason Clinton leads both candidates is her strong appeal
among moderates, who favor her 63% to 29% over Bush and 63% to 32% over Rubio.

Clinton’s +11 favorability rating (52/41) is actually lower than Rubio’s +13 job approval
(49/36) and Bush’s +16 favorability rating (51/35). Despite their popularity at home,
Florida voters don’t support Rubio or Bush running for president in the next election—
they oppose the idea 53% to 31% for Bush and 49% to 38% for Rubio.

In a nine-way contest, Clinton is the favorite for a whopping 65% of Democratic primary
voters, followed by Joe Biden (15%), Andrew Cuomo (4%), Elizabeth Warren (4%),
Deval Patrick (1%) and Mark Warner (1%). 88% have a favorable opinion of Clinton. If
Clinton and Biden decide not to run, Cuomo would lead the pack with 22% support, but
48% of Democrats are not sure or would support different candidates.

“Hillary Clinton would be a force to contend with in the 2016 presidential election,” said
Dean Debnam, President of Public Policy Polling. “She would clear the Democratic
primary field and be tough to beat in the general election.”

In a nine-way contest, 31% of Florida GOP primary voters would choose Rubio to run for
president to 26% for Bush and 11% for Huckabee. Nobody else gets above single digits.

Florida voters approve of President Obama’s job performance 50% to 48% and of Ben
Nelson’s job performance 43% to 40%. Minting a trillion-dollar coin to avoid the debt
ceiling isn’t popular in Florida—54% of voters are opposed, with just 15% in support.

PPP surveyed 501 Florida voters as well as 401 usual Democratic primary voters and 436
Republican primary voters from January 11" to 13™. The margin of error for the overall
sample is +/-4.4% overall, +/-4.9% for the Democratic portion and +/-4.7% for the GOP
portion. This poll was not paid for or authorized by any campaign or political
organization. PPP surveys are conducted through automated telephone interviews.

Public Policy Polling Phone: 888 621-6988
3020 Highwoods Blvd.  Web: www.publicpolicypolling.com @ I B
Raleigh, NC 27604 Email: information@publicpolicypolling.com
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Florida Survey Results

Do you approve or disapprove of President
Barack Obama’s job performance?

APPIOVE ... 50%
DISAPPIOVE. ....eiiiiiiiiiiiiee e 48%
NOLSUIE ... 2%

Do you approve or disapprove of Senator Bill
Nelson’s job performance?

Approve oo A3% Notsure ... 17%

Disapprove.............40%
Do you approve or disapprove of Senator
Marco Rubio's job performance?
Approve e 39% Notsure................. 15%

Disapprove..............36%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Jeb Bush?

Favorable......ccoooooivveeiieieee 51%
UNfavorable ...........cceveeeeiiiiiiieeee e 35%
NOE SUME c.veeeiiieeeee e, 14%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Hillary Clinton?

Favorable......cooooovivviiiiic 52%
Unfavorable ............cveeiiiiiiiiiiiiee 41%
NOE SUIME v, 6%

If the candidates for President next time were
Democrat Hillary Clinton and Republican Jeb
Bush, who would you vote for?

Hillary Clinton.........cccvvieiiiei e 49%
JED BUSh....coeieeeeeec e, 44%
NOE SUME .., 7%

Q7

If the candidates for President next time were
Democrat Hillary Clinton and Republican
Marco Rubio, who would you vote for?

HillAry CHNTON ..o 50%
MATCO RUDIO «.v.veveeeeeeeee oot 46%
NOE SUIE .ottt 5%

Do you think Jeb Bush should run for President
in 2016, or not?

He Should.......ccoooeiiveiiieieeeeeeeceee e 32%
He should NOt..........covveeiiiiiiiiieee e 53%
NOE SUME e, 16%

Do you think Marco Rubio should run for
President in 2016, or not?

HE SNOUIT. ..o, 38%
HE SNOUI MO, 49%
NOE SUIE .ottt 13%

Q10 Would you support or oppose minting a trillion-

dollar coin to avoid the debt ceiling?

SUPPOIT ettt 15%
OPPOSE ..eiiiieiieiieiieeeieeeeeeeee ettt e e eeeeeeeees 54%
NOE SUIE ... 31%

Q11 Would you describe yourself as very liberal,

somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

Very liberal.......cooooviiiiiiii e, 12%
Somewhat Iberal .............cc.coovrvvrieiereiniinn. 17%
MOErate.....ccoiieiieiiieee e 33%
Somewhat CONSEIVative.............c.ccvverveververenn 21%
Very CONSEIVALVE ..........cccovvverreerrrrerernennes 18%
Q12 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMAN .o 53%
Man........o 47%

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Q13 If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a Republican,
press 2. If you are an independent or identify
with another party, press 3.

DemocCrat .........coooviiiiiieei e 44%
Republican............oooiiiiii e 38%
Independent/Other ..., 18%

Q14 If you are Hispanic, press 1. If white, press 2.
If African-American, press 3. If other, press 4.

HISPANIC ..o 11%
WHILE oo 68%
AFCAN-AMENICAN ..o 15%
Other ..ot 6%

January 11-13, 2013

Survey of 501 Florida voters

3020 Highwoods Bivd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

Q15 If you are 18 to 29 years old, press 1. If 30 to
45, press 2. If 46 to 65, press 3. If you are
older than 65, press 4.

1810 29 12%
B0 10 45, 24%
BB 10 B5......ooveeeeeeeeeeseseeees e 38%
Older than 65........cccovvvvvvvvvviiiieeeeeeeeeeveeeeeeereees 26%
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Obama Approval Nelson Approval

Approve |50%  87% 73% 65% 22% 11% Approve |43%  65% 64% 55% 23% 9%

Disapprove [48%  13% 26% 34% 75% 86% Disapprove [40% 22% 17% 28% 53% 80%

Not sure | 2% - 1% 1% 3% 3% Not sure |17%  13% 18% 17% 24% 11%

Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Rubio Approval Jeb Favorability

Approve |49%  23% 22% 38% 65% 89% Favorable [51%  15% 41% 44% 69% 75%
Disapprove [36%  68% 62% 43% 14% 3% Unfavorable |35%  74% 46% 42% 16% 11%
Not sure | 15% 9% 16% 19% 21% 8% Not sure |14% 11% 13% 14% 15% 14%

January 11-13, 2013

survey of 501 Florida voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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@|p] Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Hillary Favorability Hillary/Jeb
Favorable |52%  71% 81% 70% 30% 8% Hillary Clinton [49%  82% 74% 63% 26% 9%
Unfavorable |41%  24% 17% 23% 58% 89% Jeb Bush |44% 16% 22% 29% 63% 86%
Not sure | 6% 4% 2% 7% 12% 3% Not sure | 7% 2% 4% 8% 11% 6%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Hillary/Rubio Should Jeb Run for
Hillary Clinton |50%  84% 78% 63% 27% % Pres.?
Marco Rubio |46%  13% 19% 32% 65% 91% He should|32%  13% to% 29% 3% 8%
Not sure | 5% 206 3% 6% 9% 206 He should not|53%  71% 69% 50% 47% 37%
Not sure [16%  17% 12% 20% 10% 16%

January 11-13, 2013

survey of 501 Florida voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base (liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Should Rubio Run for Support/Oppose
Pres.? Minting $1T Coin
He should |38%  13% 15% 31% 74% Support|15%  34% 16% 20% 5% 3%
He should not|49%  75% 79% 57% 11% Oppose [54%  25% 47% 45% 63% 84%
Not sure [13%  12% 5% 12% 16% Not sure |31%  41% 37% 35% 32% 13%
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Obama Approval Nelson Approval
Approve | 50% 57% 43% Approve [43% 48% 37%
Disapprove [48% 41% 56% Disapprove [40% 29% 52%
Not sure| 2% 2% 1% Not sure | 17% 23% 11%

January 11-13, 2013

survey of 501 Florida voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Rubio Approval Jeb Favorability
Approve [49% 41% 57% Favorable [51% 44% 59%
Disapprove | 36% 37% 35% Unfavorable | 35% 39% 31%
Not sure | 15% 22% 8% Not sure | 14% 17% 10%
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Hillary Favorability Hillary/Jeb
Favorable [ 52% 58% 47% Hillary Clinton [49% 54% 43%
Unfavorable | 41% 37% 46% Jeb Bush |44% 36% 52%
Not sure | 6% 6% 7% Not sure| 7% 10% 4%
January 11-13, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 501 Florida voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender

Base (Woman| Man

Gender

Base (Woman| Man

Hillary/Rubio

Hillary Clinton
Marco Rubio

Not sure

50% 56% 43%
46% 39% 53%
5% 5% 4%

Should Jeb Run for
Pres.?

He should
He should not

Not sure

32% 29% 35%
53% 52% 53%
16% 18% 12%

Gender

Base ([Woman| Man

Gender

Base |Woman| Man

Should Rubio Run for
Pres.?

He should
He should not

Not sure

38% 33% 44%
49% 53% 45%
13% 15% 11%

Support/Oppose
Minting $1T Coin

Support
Oppose

Not sure

15% 17% 13%
54% 44% 65%
31% 40% 22%

January 11-13, 2013

survey of 501 Florida voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Party Party
Base |Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Obama Approval Nelson Approval
Approve [50% 80% 17% 48% Approve [43% 65% 19% 37%
Disapprove [48% 18% 82% 50% Disapprove [40% 15% 67% 45%
Not sure | 2% 2% 1% 2% Not sure [17% 19% 14% 18%
Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
Rubio Approval Jeb Favorability
Approve | 49% 24% 75% 53% Favorable [51% 30% 79% 44%
Disapprove | 36% 55% 16% 28% Unfavorable | 35% 54% 13% 36%
Not sure | 15% 20% 8% 19% Not sure | 14% 15% 9% 20%

January 11-13, 2013

survey of 501 Florida voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh,

NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Party Party
Base |Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Hillary Favorability Hillary/Jeb

Favorable [ 52% 78% 22% 55% Hillary Clinton | 49% 81% 15% 44%

Unfavorable | 41% 18% 69% 41% Jeb Bush [44% 15% 79% 42%

Not sure| 6% 4% 10% 4% Not sure | 7% 5% 7% 14%

Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
Hillary/Rubio Should Jeb Run for
Hillary Clinton | 50% 81% 16% 43% Pres.?

Marco Rubio | 46% 15% 78% 51% He should | 32% 18% 49% 2%
Not sure | 5% 2% 6% 6% He should not | 53% 64% 39% 54%
Not sure [16% 17% 12% 20%

January 11-13, 2013

survey of 501 Florida voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Base

Party

Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other

Base

Party

Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other

Should Rubio Run for Support/Oppose

Pres.? Minting $1T Coin
He should | 38% 19% 62% 35% Support |15% 23% 8% 8%
He should not |49% 70% 25% 51% Oppose [54% 36% 71% 64%
Not sure | 13% 12% 13% 15% Not sure [31% 41% 21% 28%

Race Race
African- African-
Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other
Obama Approval Nelson Approval

Approve |50% 56% 42% 81% 64% Approve |43% 45%  39% 61% 42%
Disapprove |48% 44% 56% 17% 36% Disapprove [40% 30% 45% 25% 35%
Not sure | 2% - 2% 2% - Not sure | 17% 24% 16% 15% 24%

January 11-13, 2013

survey of 501 Florida voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race Race
African- African-
Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other
Rubio Approval Jeb Favorability
Approve |49% 45% 51% 49% 28% Favorable [51% 52% 57% 28% 37%
Disapprove | 36% 43% 35% 36% 37% Unfavorable [ 35% 32% 33% 49% 30%
Not sure [ 15% 12% 15% 15% 35% Not sure [14% 16% 10% 23% 33%
Race Race
African- African-
Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other
Hillary Favorability Hillary/Jeb
Favorable [ 52% 50% 49% 69% 55% Hillary Clinton [49% 46%  43% 76% 59%
Unfavorable [41% 46% 44% 22% 43% Jeb Bush |44% 46%  50% 15% 36%
Not sure| 6% 5% 6% 9% 2% Not sure | 7% 8% 7% 9% 6%
January 11-13, 2013 3020 I-_|ighwoods Blvd. N
survey of 501 Florida voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race Race
African- African-
Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other
Hillary/Rubio Should Jeb Run for
?
Hillary Clinton | 50% 41%  45% 75%  59% Pres
9 33% 33% 28%  20%
Marco Rubio [46%  53% 50% 24%  36% He should | 32% ° ° ° °
9 53% 50% 61% 619
Not sure | 5% 7% 506 206 6% He should not [ 53% () () o %
Not sure | 16% 14% 16% 11% 19%
Race Race
African- African-
Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other
Should Rubio Run for Support/Oppose
Pres.? Minting $1T Coin
He should | 38% 38% 39% 35% 32% Support |15% 20% 11% 26% 20%
He should not [49% 52% 47% 55% 57% Oppose |54% 45% 61% 35% 33%
Not sure [13% 11% 14% 10% 11% Not sure | 31% 36% 28% 39% 47%
January 11-13, 2013 3020 I-_|ighwoods Blvd. N
survey of 501 Florida voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Obama Approval Nelson Approval
Approve [50% 56% 50% 50% 48% Approve [43% 32% 46% 44% 42%
Disapprove [48% 44% 50% 48% 49% Disapprove |40% 48% 42% 41% 33%
Not sure| 2% - - 2% 4% Not sure |17% 20% 12% 15% 24%
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Rubio Approval Jeb Favorability
Approve [49% 42% 48% 50% 49% Favorable [51% 43% 51% 51% 56%
Disapprove [36% 29% 38% 37%  35% Unfavorable |35% 43% 41% 33%  29%
Not sure |15% 29% 13% 13% 15% Not sure [14% 13% 8% 16% 15%

January 11-13, 2013

survey of 501 Florida voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Hillary Favorability Hillary/Jeb
Favorable [52% 43% 53% 54% 53% Hillary Clinton |49% 57% 47% 4% 48%
Unfavorable |41% 43% 45% 41% 37% Jeb Bush|44% 39% 51% 39% 46%
Not sure| 6% 13% 2% 5% 10% Not sure| 7% 4% 2% 12% 6%
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Hillary/Rubio Should Jeb Run for
Hillary Clinton |50% 57% 47% 48%  51% Pres.?
Marco Rubio [46% 43% 47% 45%  46% Heshould | 32% 13% 4l1% 33%  31%
Not sure | 5% ) 6% 7% 3% He should not [53% 65% 51% 52% 49%
Not sure |16% 22% 8% 15% 20%

January 11-13, 2013

survey of 501 Florida voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Should Rubio Run for Support/Oppose
Pres.? Minting $1T Coin
He should [38% 35% 41% 40% 35% 15% 26% 15% 15% 10%
He should not|49% 48% 51% 46% 52% 54% 30% 65% 55% 53%
Not sure |13% 17% 8% 13% 14% 31% 43% 21% 30% 37%

January 11-13, 2013

survey of 501 Florida voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
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Q1 Given the choices of Jeb Bush, Chris Christie, Q3 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion

Mike Huckabee, Bobby Jindal, Susana of Jeb Bush?

Martinez, Rand Paul, Rick Perry, Marco Rubio, E b 78%

and Paul Ryan, Who Would you most Iike to See aVOra e ........................................................

as the GOP candidate for President in 2016? UNFAVOTAbIE ... 12%
JED BUSH...cooiiiie e 26% NOLSUIE ..o 11%
CRIiS CHISH ... evvvoooeeeeee e 7% Q4 Would you describe yourself as very liberal,

_ 11% somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat

Mike Huckabee ...........coevviveeiiiiiiiiieeee e 0 ConservatiVE, or Very Conservative?

Bobby Jindal .........cocoviiiii 5% Very leral..........coeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 2%

SuSaNa Martinez............oooeevnivviisniissnniins 2% Somewhat IBeral ......... ..o 9%

RaNA PaUL....ooos 5% MOEIALE. ... 19%

RICK Perry ... 2% Somewhat conservative ... 36%

Marco RUDIO ..o 31% VETY CONSEIVALIVE ......ooveeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeereeereenen 35%

PaUl RYAN ..., 5% Q5 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.

Someone else/Undecided............cccceeeeeennnees 5% WOMAN ...t 48%
Q2 Do you approve or disapprove of Senator MBN....ooeeeeeee e 52%

L -

Marco Rubio’s job performance? Q6 Ifyou are 18 to 45 years old, press 1. If 46 to
Approve ................80% Not sure ................ 8% 65, press 2. If you are older than 65, press 3.
Disapprove.............. 12% 180 45 ..o 26%

BB 10 B5......veeveveeeeeeeseereeee e 46%

Older than 65.........oooiiiiiiiiiee e 28%
January 11-13, 2013 3020 I-_|ighwoods Blvd. D
Survey of 436 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604 |

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
2016 GOP Pres Rubio Approval
Preference Approve [80%  80% 39% 67% 85% 93%
Jeb Bush|26%  75% 26% 27% 30% 20% .
Disapprove |12%  20% 54% 22% 5% 4%
Chris Christie| 7% - 16% 17% 7% 1%
Not sure | 8% - 8% 11% 11% 3%
Mike Huckabee [11%  19% 18% 11% 8% 13%
Bobby Jindal [ 5% - 5% 8% 4% 4%
Susana Martinez| 2% - 1% 2% 2% 4%
Rand Paul| 5% 6% 5% - 6% 7%
Rick Perry| 2% - - 1% 2% 2%
Marco Rubio |31% - 13% 24% 32% 39%
Paul Ryan| 5% - - 4% 4% 10%
Someone | 5% - 16% 7% 5% 2%
else/Undecided
Ideology Gender
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal|[Moderate [conservative [conservative Base [Woman| Man
Jeb Favorability
2016 GOP Pres
Favorable [78%  74% 68% 65% 84% 81%
Preference
Unfavorable | 12% - 25% 29% 3% 8%
Notsure|11%  26% 6% 6% 13% 11% Jeb Bush |26% 31% 22%
Chris Christie | 7% 7% %
Mike Huckabee [ 11% 12% 11%
Bobby Jindal [ 5% 6% 4%
Susana Martinez| 2% 1% 4%
Rand Paul | 5% 6% 4%
Rick Perry| 2% 0% 3%
Marco Rubio | 31% 27% 34%
Paul Ryan| 5% 3% 7%
Someone| 5% 6% 4%
else/Undecided

January 11-13, 2013

survey of 436 Florida Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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else/Undecided

Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Rubio Approval
Approve [ 80% 79% 81%
Disapprove [12% 11% 13%
Not sure| 8% 10% 6%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
2016 GOP Pres
Preference
Jeb Bush [26% 33% 22% 27%
Chris Christie| 7% 5% 10% 5%
Mike Huckabee [11% 12% 11% 12%
Bobby Jindal| 5% 5% 6% 2%
Susana Martinez| 2% 5% 2% 2%
Rand Paul | 5% 3% 5% 7%
Rick Perry| 2% 3% 1% 1%
Marco Rubio |31% 22% 34% 33%
Paul Ryan | 5% 3% 7% 5%
Someone| 5% 7% 4% 5%

Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Jeb Favorability
Favorable | 78% 82% 74%
Unfavorable [ 12% 9% 14%
Not sure | 11% 9% 12%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Rubio Approval
Approve [80% 68% 84% 85%
Disapprove |12% 23% 9% 7%
Not sure| 8% 9% 6% 8%

January 11-13, 2013

survey of 436 Florida Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




dP Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65
Jeb Favorability
Favorable [78% 73% 77% 83%
Unfavorable [12% 15% 12% 8%
Not sure |11% 12% 11% 9%
January 11-13, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 436 Florida Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Q1 Given the choices of Joe Biden, Hillary Clinton,
Andrew Cuomo, Kirsten Gillibrand, Martin
O’Malley, Deval Patrick, Brian Schweitzer,
Mark Warner, and Elizabeth Warren, who
would you most like to see as the Democratic
candidate for President in 20167

Joe Biden. ..., 15%
Hillary Clinton.........cccvvieeiiiiiiee e 65%
ANdrew CUOMO .......eeveiiiiiiiiiiee e 4%
Kirsten Gillibrand ..............cccocoiiiiininiincns 0%
Martin O'Malley ............oceeeeiiiiiiiiiieeeieee. 0%
Deval Patrick..........ccoceiviiiiiiiiii e 1%
Brian SChweitzer.........ccocoovvviiiiiiiiiciiees 0%
Mark Warner ..o 1%
Elizabeth Warren ...........cccccvvviiiiciiins 4%
Someone else/Undecided...............coceeerinnennne 11%

If neither Hillary Clinton nor Joe Biden ran for
President in 2016, who would you most like to
see as the Democratic nominee?

Q2

ANdrew CUOMO ......ovveiriiieeiirie e 22%
Kirsten Gillibrand ............ccccooevviiiiiieiiieens 3%
Martin O'Malley ............ceveeiiiiiiieiee e 4%
Deval Patrick..........ccooeeeviiiiiiie e 5%
Brian SChweitzer ... 1%
Mark Warner ..........ccoceeviieienieee e 2%
Elizabeth Warren ...........ccccoveiiiic e 15%
Someone else/Undecided.............ccovverinennne 48%

January 11-13, 2013

Survey of 401 Democratic primary voters

Q3

Q4

Q5

Q6

Q7

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Hillary Clinton?

Favorable......ccooooviiiiiiiic 88%
Unfavorable ...........ceuvveeiiiiiiiiiiiieee 10%
NOE SUIME e, 2%

Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

Very liberal ... 18%
Somewhat liberal .........ccocovveiiiiiii e 28%
MOEraAte......covieiieiireee e 39%
Somewhat conservative...........ccccoovcveeeiinenenne 11%
Very CONSErVatiVe .........cccocveeereeieeieeieeaeenes 3%
If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMaN ... 65%
MaN.....i 35%

If you are Hispanic, press 1. If white, press 2.
If African-American, press 3. If other, press 4.

HISPANIC ... 8%
WHILE .o 71%
African-AmeriCan ..........ccccovvveeiiiiec e 17%
Other. ..o 4%

If you are 18 to 45 years old, press 1. If 46 to
65, press 2. If you are older than 65, press 3.

1810 A5 oo 33%
BB 10 B5 ..o 40%
Olderthan 65.......ccoovviiiiiiiiiii s 271%
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else/Undecided

C
Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base (liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
2016 Dem Pres 2016 Dem Pres
Preference Preference w/o
Joe Biden |15%  13% 13% 18% 11% 15% Hillary or Biden
Hillary Clinton |65%  67% 68% 65% 61% 41% Andrew Cuomo |22%  18% 30% 22% 18% 4%
i illi 0, 0 0, -
Andrew Cuomo| 4% ~ 7% 3% 506 4% Kirsten Gillibrand | 3% 7% 1% 2% 4%
i ' 0,
Kirsten Gillibrand | 0% R R 1% R R Martin O'Malley | 4% 6% 8% 2% 1% 4%
i 0/ 0/ V7 -
Martin O'Malley | 0% R R 0% R R Deval Patrick | 5% 3% 4% 6% 8%
i i 0, - -
Deval Patrick | 1% ~ R 206 R R Brian Schweitzer | 1% 3% 0% 1%
0/ - -
Brian Schweitzer | 0% 2% - - - - Mark Warner | 2% 3% 2% 1%
Mark Warner | 1% R 1% 0% 1% R Hizabeth Warren |15%  21% 16% 14% 10% -
Hizabeth Warren| 4% 6% 7% 206 R R Some_one 48%  42% 37% 52% 61% 89%
else/Undecided
Someone [11%  13% 5% 8% 22% 41%
else/Undecided
Ideology Gender
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal|[Moderate [conservative [conservative Base [Woman| Man
Hillary Favorability
2016 Dem Pres
Favorable [88%  83% 94% 90% 75% 78%
Preference
Unfavorable |10%  17% 4% 8% 21% 18%
Notsure| 2% - 2% 3% 4% 4% Joe Biden [15% 15% 14%
Hillary Clinton | 65% 68% 60%
Andrew Cuomo| 4% 3% 6%
Kirsten Gillibrand | 0% 0% -
Martin O'Malley [ 0% - 0%
Deval Patrick | 1% 1% -
Brian Schweitzer | 0% 0% -
Mark Warner | 1% 0% 1%
Hizabeth Warren| 4% 2% 6%
Someone |11% 9% 13%
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Gender Gender
Base [Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
2016 Dem Pres Hillary Favorability
er”e;e;i?: d";/no Favorable |88%  89% 86%
Andrew Cuomo |22% 20% 26% Unfavorable | 10% 9%  12%
Kirsten Gillibrand | 3% 3% 3% Notsure| 2% 2% 2%
Martin O'Malley | 4% 6% 2%
Deval Patrick | 5% 5% 5%
Brian Schweitzer | 1% 1% -
Mark Warner | 2% 1% 4%
Bizabeth Warren | 15% 15% 15%
Someone [48% 49% 46%
else/Undecided
Race Race
African- African-
Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other
2016 Dem Pres 2016 Dem Pres
Preference Preference w/o
Joe Biden |15%  21% 9% 34% 23% illary or Biden
Hillary Clinton | 65% 70%  67% 59% 57% Andrew Cuomo | 22% 20% - 22% 21%  16%
Andrew Cuomo| 4% 5% 5% ) ) Kirsten Gillibrand [ 3% - 2% 7% 6%
Kirsten Gillibrand | 0% ) 0% ) ) Martin O'Malley | 4% 10% 4% 6% 3%
Martin O'Malley | 0% ) ) ) 3% Deval Patrick | 5% - 6% 5% -
Deval Patrick | 1% ) 1% 1% ) Brian Schweitzer | 1% 2% 1% - -
Brian Schweitzer | 0% - 0% - - Mark Warner | 2% 2% 1% 6% -
Mark Warner | 1% 20 1% ) ) Hizabeth Warren | 15% 15% 18% 4% 9%
Elizabeth Warren| 4% - 5% 1% - eIse/Uic():ir:figgg 48% 51%  47% 46%  66%
Someone |[11% 2% 12% 6% 17%

else/Undecided
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Race Age
African- 18to| 46to| Older
Base |Hispanic [White [American [Other Base 45 65|than 65
Hillary Favorability 2016 Dem Pres
Favorable | 88% 78% 89% 84% 81% Preference
Unfavorable | 10% 17% 9% 13% 19% Joe Biden [15% 20% 11% 14%
Not sure | 2% 4% 2% 3% - Hillary Clinton |65% 61% 72% 60%
Andrew Cuomo| 4% 2% 6% 3%
Kirsten Gillibrand | 0% - 1% -
Martin O'Malley [ 0% - - 0%
Deval Patrick | 1% 2% - 0%
Brian Schweitzer | 0% - 1% -
Mark Warner | 1% - - 2%
Bizabeth Warren| 4% 2% 3% 7%
Someone [11% 11% 8% 13%
else/Undecided
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
2016 Dem Pres Hillary Favorability
E{ﬁ;’;i?‘; d";/no Favorable |88% 85% 90%  87%
Andrew Cuomo |22% 19% 25%  22% Unfavorable |10% 15% 8% 8%
Kirsten Gillibrand | 3% 5% 2% 1% Notsure| 2% - 2% 4%
Martin O'Malley| 4% 5% 5% 3%
Deval Patrick | 5% 7% 5% 2%
Brian Schweitzer | 1% - 1% 1%
Mark Warner| 2% 2% 1% 2%
Hizabeth Warren |15% 14% 11% 21%
Someone |48% 48% 49% 47%
else/Undecided

January 11-13, 2013

survey of 401 Florida Democratic primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
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